
SDW Price List as of Januar 2024

Our prices are based on what you need and use.

Introduction fee - once only Net Gross
if you can already print by yourself,

but you are coming the first time to our studio 21,01 € 25,00 €

Workshop Workshop use 1 Day/1 Person 15,13 € 18,00 €

every other person who accompanies you Helper 8,40 € 10,00 €

Minimum Flat Rate 

when bringing own exposed screens and colour

and only using our print tables 21,01 € 25,00 €

Screens Screen Rental (for 2-4 weeks) A4 12,61 € 15,00 €

you can bring own screens, or rent ours A3 15,13 € 18,00 €

we just calculate every second screen A2 18,49 € 22,00 €

e.g. one screen for 1-2 color prints A1 23,53 € 28,00 €

or 2 screens for 3-4 colour prints A0 27,73 € 33,00 €

Preis auf Anfrage A0+ Price on request

Screen Preparation A4 8,40 € 10,00 €

Coating, Decoating + Exposure A3 11,76 € 14,00 €

A2 15,13 € 18,00 €

A1 20,17 € 24,00 €

A0 25,21 € 30,00 €

Preis auf Anfrage A0+ Price on request

Screen Preparation Service

if you want us to expose screens for you per Screen 12,18 € 14,50 €

Price up to A2 for 1-2 screens, from A1 per screen

De-Ghost up to A2 12,61 € 15,00 €

from A1 16,81 € 20,00 €

Colours for light textiles 250g 10,50 € 12,50 €

min. 125g for dark textiles and paper 250g 12,61 € 15,00 €

Assistence for projects where you generally need our help per hour 29,41 € 35,00 €

Courses Beginners Course (vat 7%) normal 102,80 € 110,00 €

reduced 74,77 € 80,00 €


